
13 01 99  Yavapai Accommodation School District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

64,762.33$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

64,762.33$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

64,762.33$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

64,762.33$

685,472.93$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

685,472.93$
$
$

13 02 01  Prescott Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

0.00$

289,558.28$
0.00$

289,558.28$
289,558.28$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

0.00$

289,558.28$
0.00

289,558.28
289,558.28$

0.00$

3,182,710.72$
0.00$

3,182,710.72$
3,182,710.72$

$
$

13 02 09  Sedona-Oak Creek JUSD #9
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

0.00$

68,847.67$
0.00$

68,847.67$
68,847.67$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

0.00$

68,847.67$
0.00

68,847.67
68,847.67$

0.00$

756,746.49$
0.00$

756,746.49$
756,746.49$

$
$
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13 02 20  Bagdad Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

0.00$

231.73$
0.00$

231.73$
231.73$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

0.00$

231.73$
0.00

231.73
231.73$

0.00$

2,547.09$
0.00$

2,547.09$
2,547.09$

$
$

13 02 22  Humboldt Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

752,908.21$

185,261.75$
0.00$

185,261.75$
938,169.96$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

752,908.21$

185,261.75$
0.00

185,261.75
938,169.96$

7,807,287.00$

2,036,324.34$
0.00$

2,036,324.34$
9,843,611.34$

$
$

13 02 28  Camp Verde Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

237,960.01$

31,327.06$
0.00$

31,327.06$
269,287.07$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

237,960.01$

31,327.06$
0.00

31,327.06
269,287.07$

2,059,374.61$

344,334.81$
0.00$

344,334.81$
2,403,709.42$

$
$
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13 02 31  Ash Fork Joint Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

34,985.22$

3,665.19$
0.00$

3,665.19$
38,650.41$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

34,985.22$

3,665.19$
0.00

3,665.19
38,650.41$

361,718.58$

40,286.31$
0.00$

40,286.31$
402,004.89$

$
$

13 02 40  Seligman Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

5,893.61$

4,980.32$
0.00$

4,980.32$
10,873.93$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

5,893.61$

4,980.32$
0.00

4,980.32
10,873.93$

64,780.25$

54,741.73$
0.00$

54,741.73$
119,521.98$

$
$

13 02 43  Mayer Unified School District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

281,968.17$

16,689.60$
0.00$

16,689.60$
298,657.77$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

281,968.17$

16,689.60$
0.00

16,689.60
298,657.77$

1,763,832.90$

183,445.48$
0.00$

183,445.48$
1,947,278.38$

$
$
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13 02 51  Chino Valley Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

230,058.57$

73,579.95$
0.00$

73,579.95$
303,638.52$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

230,058.57$

73,579.95$
0.00

73,579.95
303,638.52$

2,424,315.50$

808,761.82$
0.00$

808,761.82$
3,233,077.32$

$
$

13 03 02  Williamson Valley Elementary School District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

0.00$

2,757.83$
0.00$

2,757.83$
2,757.83$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

0.00$

2,757.83$
0.00

2,757.83
2,757.83$

0.00$

30,313.03$
0.00$

30,313.03$
30,313.03$

$
$

13 03 07  Walnut Grove Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

0.00$

119.05$
0.00$

119.05$
119.05$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

0.00$

119.05$
0.00

119.05
119.05$

0.00$

1,308.55$
0.00$

1,308.55$
1,308.55$

$
$
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13 03 15  Skull Valley Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

21,488.16$

2,378.25$
0.00$

2,378.25$
23,866.41$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

21,488.16$

2,378.25$
0.00

2,378.25
23,866.41$

74,074.17$

26,140.75$
0.00$

26,140.75$
100,214.92$

$
$

13 03 17  Congress Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

23,995.43$

6,745.25$
0.00$

6,745.25$
30,740.68$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

23,995.43$

6,745.25$
0.00

6,745.25
30,740.68$

253,583.16$

74,141.12$
0.00$

74,141.12$
327,724.28$

$
$

13 03 23  Kirkland Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

47,576.49$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

47,576.49$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

47,576.49$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

47,576.49$

324,241.33$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

324,241.33$
$
$
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13 03 26  Beaver Creek Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

134,356.35$

17,285.17$
0.00$

17,285.17$
151,641.52$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

134,356.35$

17,285.17$
0.00

17,285.17
151,641.52$

1,085,751.33$

189,991.81$
0.00$

189,991.81$
1,275,743.14$

$
$

13 03 35  Hillside Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

5,750.53$

224.43$
0.00$

224.43$
5,974.96$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

5,750.53$

224.43$
0.00

224.43
5,974.96$

60,865.85$

2,466.89$
0.00$

2,466.89$
63,332.74$

$
$

13 03 41  Crown King Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

0.00$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
0.00
0.00
0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

$
$
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13 03 50  Canon Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

77,548.23$

9,149.53$
0.00$

9,149.53$
86,697.76$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

77,548.23$

9,149.53$
0.00

9,149.53
86,697.76$

654,767.43$

100,568.02$
0.00$

100,568.02$
755,335.45$

$
$

13 03 52  Yarnell Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

7,706.32$

3,044.60$
0.00$

3,044.60$
10,750.92$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

7,706.32$

3,044.60$
0.00

3,044.60
10,750.92$

81,508.35$

33,465.07$
0.00$

33,465.07$
114,973.42$

$
$

13 04 03  Clarkdale-Jerome Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

145,759.03$

10,339.08$
0.00$

10,339.08$
156,098.11$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

145,759.03$

10,339.08$
0.00

10,339.08
156,098.11$

919,941.86$

113,643.15$
0.00$

113,643.15$
1,033,585.01$

$
$
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13 04 06  Cottonwood-Oak Creek Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

328,662.67$

48,625.51$
0.00$

48,625.51$
377,288.18$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

328,662.67$

48,625.51$
0.00

48,625.51
377,288.18$

3,481,764.91$

534,472.48$
0.00$

534,472.48$
4,016,237.39$

$
$

13 05 04  Mingus Union High School District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

35,340.69$

54,623.24$
0.00$

54,623.24$
89,963.93$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

35,340.69$

54,623.24$
0.00

54,623.24
89,963.93$

373,377.16$

600,397.16$
0.00$

600,397.16$
973,774.32$

$
$

13 08 01  Valley Academy for Career and Technology Education
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

40,891.58$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

40,891.58$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

40,891.58$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

40,891.58$

432,812.78$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

432,812.78$
$
$
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13 08 02  Mountain Institute JTED
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

117,390.46$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

117,390.46$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

117,390.46$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

117,390.46$

1,048,953.55$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

1,048,953.55$
$
$

Yavapai County Totals
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

2,595,002.06$

829,433.49$
0.00$

829,433.49$
3,424,435.55$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

2,595,002.06$

829,433.49$
0.00

829,433.49
3,424,435.55$

23,958,423.65$

9,116,806.82$
0.00$

9,116,806.82$
33,075,230.47$

$
$
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